Stura divans - Stacy 899,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

284

207

90

44

85/106
Neizvelkams
Bruna

Bruna
Alkantara
Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
19878-ML-66114861




